2012 SCOTIABANK SADDLEDOME

o
[\

WORLD JUNIOR
CHAMPIONSHIP
CANADA

Alberta

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF Ice Hockey U20 World Championship

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

Playing Statistics

No Name
2 OLEKSIAK Jamie

o o0~ W

GORMLEY Brandon
HAMILTON Dougie
PYSYK Mark
HARRINGTON Scott

SCHWARTZ Jaden

10 BOURNIVAL Michael
11 HUBERDEAU Jonathan
12 GALLAGHER Brendan
13 HAMILTON Freddie

14 CONNOLLY Brett

15 PEARSON Tanner
16 STONE Mark

18 STROME Ryan

19 SCHEIFELE Mark

20 JENNER Boone

21 HOWDEN Quinton

22 SMITH-PELLY Devante
27 MURRAY Ryan

28 BEAULIEU Nathan

29 VISENTIN Mark
30 WEDGEWOOD Scott

Goalkeeping Statistics

No Name
29 VISENTIN Mark
30 WEDGEWOOD Scott

As of TUE 3 JAN 2012
Including Game #26

CAN - Canada

Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%

ol
o
o

OO UDOTMTT MTTMTTT TMTTTTT UTUUOUO
=

A

oo ook 1ol oot ororor oo orortolr ool ool
OO OO0OO0OFrRO NWNOOU PWEFRON PODNMNW
P O PNOWN NONME DWORFRPW WO WW

GPT GKD GPI MIP  MIP%
5 5 3 150:08 50.22
5 5 3 148:48 49.78

GA
5
6

o

PO PNOAMAN OO UTOOER U Moo O

2

ON ONODN

26
10

oo NS~ O

29

onN

16

SVS
57
65

+4
+3
+5
+6
+7

+2

-1
+8
+5
+5

+4

0
+8
+9
+1

0
+3
0
+6
-1

o
o

OO0 OO0OO0OO0OO0O OONOKFr OFrP OO0 OOO0OOo
OO0 OO0OO0OO0OO0 PPRPPOO OOPFRP OO OONMNNDN

o

OO0 OO0OO0OO0O0O O0OO0OO0Okr OFrPOOO OOO0OO

5
17
15

7

5

14

7
15
26
15

14
13
20
16

[V \C I S &) (e

10

o

0.00
17.65
13.33

0.00
20.00

14.29
0.00
6.67

11.54
6.67

35.71

0.00
35.00
18.75
22.22

0.00
25.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

SOG SVS% GAA SOW L

62 91.94
71 91.55

2.00
2.42

021
120

LEGEND

A

F
GAA
GP
GWG
MIP%
PIM
PTS
SO

Assists

Forward

Goals against as average per 60 minutes
Number of games played

Game winning goals

MIP as percentage

Penalties in minutes

Points

Shutouts

SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG

W

Number of games won

AT/S Average time per shift
G Goals

GK  Goalkeeper

GPI  Games played indeed
L Number of games lost
M/G  Minutes per game
Pos  Position on team
SG% Percentage of goals from total shots
SOG Shots on goal

TM  Total minutes played
+/- Plus/minus net

D Defence

GA Goals against

GKD Goalkeeper dressed
GPT Number of games played by team

MIP Minutes and seconds played

No Jersey number
PPG Power play goals
SHG Shorthanded goals
SVS Saves

TSh Total shifts played

IHM2700CAN_83 6.0

Governed by Event Partners
Régi par Parenaires de lévénement

BIHF | Y% <>

Report Created TUE 3 JAN 2012 21:45 GMT-7

Presented by
Présenté par

% | ~ . ~Z TELUS™

TSin
s

hdd

| Canada

Page 1/1



