

IIHF Ice Hockey U20 World Championship



PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of TUE 3 JAN 2012 Including Game #26

CAN - Canada

Playing Statistics

Na	Name	Doo	CD	_	Α.	DTC	DIM	. 1	CIMO	DDC	CLIC	200	CO0/
No		Pos	GP	G			PIM		GWG				SG%
2	OLEKSIAK Jamie	D	5	0	0	0	2	+4	0	0	0	5	0.00
3	GORMLEY Brandon	D	5	3	3	6	2	+3	0	2	0	17	17.65
4	HAMILTON Dougie	D	5	2	3	5	6	+5	0	2	0	15	13.33
5	PYSYK Mark	D	5	0	0	0	2	+6	0	0	0	7	0.00
6	HARRINGTON Scott	D	5	1	3	4	0	+7	0	0	0	5	20.00
8	SCHWARTZ Jaden	F	5	2	3	5	2	+2	0	0	0	14	14.29
10	BOURNIVAL Michael	F	5	0	1	1	0	-1	0	0	0	7	0.00
11	HUBERDEAU Jonathan	F	5	1	8	9	26	+8	0	1	0	15	6.67
12	GALLAGHER Brendan	F	5	3	3	6	10	+5	1	0	1	26	11.54
13	HAMILTON Freddie	F	5	1	4	5	0	+5	0	0	0	15	6.67
14	CONNOLLY Brett	F	5	5	1	6	4	+4	1	0	1	14	35.71
15	PEARSON Tanner	F	5	0	4	4	6	0	0	0	0	13	0.00
16	STONE Mark	F	5	7	2	9	2	+8	2	1	0	20	35.00
18	STROME Ryan	F	5	3	6	9	6	+9	0	1	0	16	18.75
19	SCHEIFELE Mark	F	5	2	2	4	0	+1	0	1	0	9	22.22
20	JENNER Boone	F	5	0	2	2	29	0	0	0	0	5	0.00
21	HOWDEN Quinton	F	5	1	3	4	2	+3	0	0	0	4	25.00
22	SMITH-PELLY Devante	F	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	0.00
27	MURRAY Ryan	D	5	0	2	2	0	+6	0	0	0	3	0.00
28	BEAULIEU Nathan	D	5	0	1	1	16	-1	0	0	0	10	0.00
29	VISENTIN Mark	GK	5	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0.00
30	WEDGEWOOD Scott	GK	5	0	1	1	0		0	0	0	0	0.00
01	leasing Ctatistics												

Goalkeeping Statistics

No Name	GPT G	KD	GPI	MIP	MIP%	GA	svs	SOG	SVS%	GAA	SO W L
29 VISENTIN Mark	5	5	3	150:08	50.22	5	57	62	91.94	2.00	0 2 1
30 WEDGEWOOD Scott	5	5	3	148:48	49.78	6	65	71	91.55	2.42	1 2 0

LEGE	ND				
Α	Assists	AT/S	Average time per shift	D	Defence
F	Forward	G	Goals	GA	Goals against
GAA	Goals against as average per 60 minutes	GK	Goalkeeper	GKD	Goalkeeper dressed
GP	Number of games played	GPI	Games played indeed	GPT	Number of games played by team
GWG	Game winning goals	L	Number of games lost	MIP	Minutes and seconds played
MIP%	MIP as percentage	M/G	Minutes per game	No	Jersey number
PIM	Penalties in minutes	Pos	Position on team	PPG	Power play goals
PTS	Points	SG%	Percentage of goals from total shots	SHG	Shorthanded goals
so	Shutouts	SOG	Shots on goal	SVS	Saves
SVS%	SVS as percentage of total SOG	TM	Total minutes played	TSh	Total shifts played
W	Number of games won	+/-	Plus/minus net		

















